F Ü R K L I M A - K O M F O R T
For installation BEKA offers an assortment of
tools.Butt - and sleeve welding devices as well
as internal sleeve welding plates are available
for the different diameters.
Special scissors for BEKA pipe DA20 assure safe
and accurate cuts.The above mentioned tools
are available from reguler stock in short term.

Ø20 mm up to Ø63 mm.
Welding devices with other capacities are available per your inquiry.
Ordering example:
Hand Welding Device: W.MSG.1
Ordering example:
Hand Welding Device: W.MSG.2
Ordering example:
Hand Welding Device for butt welds: W.STG.1-
W
F Ü R K L I M A - K O M F O R T
Welding Adapters and Scissors | Tools | W
W.MSE Sleeve Welding Adaptor
W.IMSE Inside Sleeve Welding Adaptor
Material
Diameter (D)
Description
Metal, PTFE-Silver-coated
20 mm
Sleeve welding adaptor for BEKA sleeves
and pipes with outer diameter of 20 mm.
Accessory for sleeve welding device
W.MSG
D D
D D
Material
Diameter (D)
Description:
Metal, PTFE-Silver coated
16 mm
Inside sleeve welding adaptor for BEKA
end caps and pipes with an inside diame-
ter of 16 mm.
Accessory for sleeve welding device
W.MSG
W.S.20 Scissors
Material
Cutting range